
Hallenspielplan  Blaue Turnhalle Bischofswerda  ( 34518 )
Goethestr. 21
01877   Bischofswerda

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 29.10.2023 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

VfB Bischofswerda

HVH Kamenz

HVH Kamenz

VfB Bischofswerda

Radeberger SV

LHV Hoyerswerda

Radeberger SV

LHV Hoyerswerda

6:7

7:4

4:8

21:14

So. 03.12.2023 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

VfB Bischofswerda

Radeberger SV

HC Rödertal

VfB Bischofswerda

HC Rödertal

HVH Kamenz

HVH Kamenz

Radeberger SV

14:3

5:5

3:5

11:3

Sa. 03.02.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

HVH Kamenz

VfB Bischofswerda

VfB Bischofswerda

HVH Kamenz

HVH Kamenz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

HVH Kamenz II

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

2:1

14:16

17:6

8:17

Sa. 02.03.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

VfB Bischofswerda

HVH Kamenz

VfB Bischofswerda

Radeberger SV

Radeberger SV

HVH Kamenz

15:5

12:2

23:5

Sa. 23.03.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

WLLgJF

HC Rödertal

Lok Schleife

LHV Hoyerswerda

HC Rödertal

Radeberger SV II

LHV Hoyerswerda

Radeberger SV II

Lok Schleife

4:7

7:6

11:3

2:12


